
WBOA Membership Roster September 2023 (106 members*) 

support@valleyspeechservices.com Jennifer Allen

calves@countrybank.com Carla Alves

patricia@latkaprint.com Patricia Banas

ellabarron@comcast.net Paula Barron

gbarry@baconwilson.com Gina Barry

homeopathyhealings@gmail.com Abby Beale

info@eafinancialsoluMons.com Erica Beaudry

cbeeke1@gmail.com ChrisMna Beeke

mbegley@begleywebster.com Michelle Begley

mbernstein@allstate.com Maxine Bernstein

janet@comfortbagel.com Janet Blake

shoplilacgray@gmail.com Carol-Ann Boardway

fionnulab@gmail.com Fionnula Bohan

rebecca@occasionallydesigned.com Rebecca BouMn

tbrewster@greenfieldsavings.com Tara Brewster

Urown@drenenfs.com Freda Brown

leslie.brunelle@gmail.com Leslie Brunelle

Heroeshhtraining@gmail.com Colleen Campbell

bakergirlmona@gmail.com Cathie Cappa

cstormfox@yahoo.com Cris Carl

mcastro@baypath.edu Melissa Castro

Mffany@Mffanychapmanportraits.com Tiffany Chapman

clarklanestudio@gmail.com Tammy Clark

Stephanie@LuminCRE.com Stephanie Connors

maureen@elitehha.org Maureen Cote

kcotnoir@baypath.edu Kathy Cotnoir

claire@oldcolonylaw.com Claire Crowley

tmdagosMno@gmail.com Tina D'AgosMno

robin@valleyspeechservices.com Robin Davis



novaluxestudios@gmail.com Tiffany DeAngelo

debarrosconsult.d@gmail.com Donna DeBarros

dd@constant-growth.com Dee Dice

gina@distefanogroup.com Gina DiStefano

dfdoherty@gmail.com Diane Doherty

lisa@lisaducharme.com Lisa Ducharme

karen@kdzdesigns.com Karen Dzendolet

aeliason@msbdc.umass.edu Anita Eliason

jewers@finckandperras.com Jennifer Ewers

kathleen@kathleenfarris.com Kathleen Farris

febo937@gmail.com Emma Febo

tarynnmichellebrand@gmail.com Tarynn Fife

dflaggtreas@gmail.com Donna Flagg

northsidecreamery@gmail.com Petrina Fondakowski

barbara@the-mip.com Barbara Foster

emily@emilyfoxtrot.com Emily Fox

aganci@mtb.com Amy Ganci

nikki@nikkigardnerphotography.com Nikki Gardner

anneg@annegarlandenterprises.com Anne Garland

kgarvey@aaorneygarveylaw.com Katharine Garvey

jusMnagoldenvoice@gmail.com JusMna Golden

jordan@holyokechamber.com Jordan Hart

Shassea93@gmail.com Sarah Hassea

jennifer@commonwealthgrantworks.com Jennifer Higgins

Tara@vintyandposh.com Tara Hoffman

ellen@chapeldresses.com Ellen Humphreys

marietjab@yahoo.com Marie Jablonski

kearneymare@gmail.com Mary Kearney

abk52868@gmail.com Andrea Kennedy

theresa@signingbasics.com Theresa King

kerrybeth@gmail.com Kerry Koerner



ashley@ohanaperformingarts.com Ashley Kohl

sociallyelitemedia@gmail.com Madeline LeBlanc

desMnyawaits@comcast.net Mikki Lessard

americanspecialtydesigns@gmail.com Emelie Lyszchyn

ma.marzano@comcast.net Mary Ann Marzano

mccormickmeghan13@gmail.com Meghan McCormick

cmiller337@comcast.net Crystal Miller

changework2019@gmail.com Kimberly Miner

hamediah.mohamed1@gmail.com Hamediah Mohamed

kmontague@greenfieldsavings.com Kim Montague

amy@arminsurances.com Amy Morey

cindy@eachmomentwerealive.org Cynthia Sheridan Murphy

tessa@eforall.org Tessa Murphy-Romboled

mwmlucas@yahoo.com Mary Mwangi

cniezgoda@commoncapitalma.org Callie Niezgoda

mangofish@me.com Lori Novis

shearxtremesalon@gmail.com Barbara Paulo

claudia@amherstarea.com Claudia Pazmany

shoppingdiva1000@gmail.com Laraine Percoski

lisa@cjcevents.com Lisa Powers

kate.reagan@guildmortgage.net Kate Reagan

soulaodkitchen@gmail.com Lena Redd

srichardson@greenfieldsavings.com Shandra Richardson

jenrobergephoto@gmail.com Jennifer Roberge

nancy@spiritoeheheart.org Nancy Rothenberg

apexhealth01@verizon.net Cheryl Rumley

diane@orangescarf.com Diane Sabato

meg@cannaprovisions.com Meg Sanders

office@sarahspetservices.com Sarah Schatz

wellness1111@gmail.com 
mschelb@JGSLifecare.org Mary-Anne Schelb



info@thegoodheartgies.com Colleen Serre

hskerria997@gmail.com Helen Skerria

toxinfreeskin@gmail.com Sandy Skrocki

debbiesorcinelli@comcast.net Debbie Sorcinelli

ice07@icecreamemergency.com Alyce SMles

stephaniestoudenmire@gmail.com Stephanie Stoudenmire

maureensullivanmedia@gmail.com Maureen Sullivan

mgamlaw@gmail.com Mary Teague

unblemishedservicesllc@gmail.com Bianca Thomas

lisa@ltconsults.com Lisa Totz

laura.townes@edwardjones.com Laura Townes

julie@crookedsMckpops.com Julie Tuman

nicolev523@gmail.com Nicole Vadnais

Kate@klvcoaching.com Kate Vishnyakov

Theflowershed413@gmail.com Jennifer Wands

mwirth@mbspringfield.com Michelle Wirth


